
Aftermarket Product Guide
Nelson Global is a leading manufacturer of high-quality, OEM-
equivalent aftermarket products for a diverse range of applications
across multiple industries. We maintain a vast inventory of 1,000+
aftermarket products that are ready for distribution to partners
worldwide. With our consistent product availability, reliable fill rates,
and competitive pricing, our catalogue of top-rated designs is second
to none.
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Nelson Global engineers, manufactures, and
distributes high-performance OEM and
aftermarket products for the global commercial
vehicle, on-highway, and off-highway markets.

About Nelson Global

Our range of aftermarket products is extensive. Two state-of-the-art
research and development centers in the United States and India as well as
an array of global production facilities support our commitment to providing
our partners with product differentiation, leading-edge innovation, and
unbeatable long-term value. Thanks to consistent product availability,
reliable fill rates, and competitive pricing, our catalogue of top-rated designs
is second to none.

Our Mission

We engineer and manufacture custom solutions for
key industries across the globe, enabling our
customers to help the world grow, share, and prosper
while delivering a sustainable future.

Our Vision

Be the preferred partner to provide technologies that
bridge the needs of a constantly improving world,
from innovation through a renewable product
lifecycle.
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Part
Number

A
Inlet

ID
inch

(mm)

B
Outlet ID

inch (mm)

C
Body
Size
inch

(mm)

D
Body

Length
inch

(mm)

E
Overall
Length

inch
(mm)

F
Inlet

Offset
inch

(mm)

G
Outlet
Offset

inch
(mm)

H
Inlet

Length
inch

(mm)

Inlet
Clock

Position

Outlet
Clock

Position

Maximum Flow Rate

MSRPat 3"
Height

at 2"
Height

at 1"
Height

201575N
5.0

(127.0)
5.0 (127.0)

12.1
(307.3)

26.0
(660.4)

34.0
(863.6)

0 0
4.0

(101.6)
0 0 -- 2451 1734 $405.22

21322N
2.5

(63.5)
2.125

(54.0)
4.24

(107.7)
12.7

(322.6)
17.1

(434.4)
0 0

2.0
(50.8)

0 0 458 374 280 $235.45

86186M
2.5

(63.5)
2.5 (63.5)

6.1
(154.9)

21.0
(533.4)

30.0
(762.0)

0 0
4.5

(114.3)
0 0 860 715 -- $128.66

22706T
2.5

(63.5)
2.5 (63.5)

4.3
(109.2)

14.0
(355.6)

18.5
(469.9)

0 0
2.25

(57.15)
0 0 575 500 -- $325.06

86178M
2.5

(63.5)
2.6 (66.0)

OD
4.6

(116.8)
15.7

(398.8)
27.6

(701.0)
0 0

8.0
(203.2)

0 0 560 470 -- $185.78

24615N
3.0

(76.2)
2.87

(72.90)
8.97

(227.9)
12.0

(304.8)
27.5

(698.5)
0 0

6.25
(158.75)

0 0 946 773 579 $310.33

86187M
3.0

(76.2)
3.0 (76.2)

6.1
(154.9)

21.0
(533.4)

30.0
(762.0)

0 0
4.5

(114.3)
0 0 1100 920 -- $245.47

20153T
3.0

(76.2)
3.1 (78.7)

OD
8.1

(205.7)
12.2

(309.9)
17.0

(431.8)
0 0

1.4
(35.6)

0 0 750 600 -- $195.79

86188M
3.5

(88.9)
3.5 (88.9)

7.1
(180.3)

30.0
(762.0)

38.0
(965.2)

0 0
3.7

(94.0)
0 0 1450 1200 -- $200.83

86189M
4.0

(101.6)
4.0 (101.6)

7.1
(180.3)

28.0
(711.2)

36.0
(914.4)

0 0
3.7

(94.0)
0 0 2100 1750 -- $196.15

04849T
4.0

(101.6)
4.0 (101.6)

OD
8.5

(215.9)
12.4

(315.0)
19.1

(485.1)
0 0

2.0
(50.8)

0 0 3040 2435 -- $184.36

86127M
4.0

(101.6)
4.0 (101.6)

8.5
(215.9)

34.4
(873.8)

40.0
(1016.0)

0 0
2.5

(63.5)
0 0 2000 1670 -- $163.47

86560M
4.0

(101.6)
4.0 (101.6)

9.0
(22.86)

20.0
(508.0)

27.0
(685.8)

0 0
3.5

(88.9)
0 0 2000 1670 -- $179.70

86561M
4.0

(101.6)
4.0 (101.6)

9.0
(22.86)

28.1
(713.7)

34.6
(878.8)

0 0
3.2

(81.3)
0 0 1875 1580 -- $320.99

01 Acoustics
True to our origins as the go-to source for acoustics solutions in the United States,
Nelson Global designs and produces cutting-edge mufflers, silencers, and sound
management products of all kinds.

On-Highway Mufflers

Standard Line Mufflers: Type 1
End In/Opposite End Out/Both on Center

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM
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Standard Line Mufflers: Type 1
End In/Opposite End Out/Both on Center

Acoustics01

Part
Number

A
Inlet ID

inch
(mm)

B
Outlet

ID
inch

(mm)

C
Body
Size
inch

(mm)

D
Body

Length
inch

(mm)

E
Overall
Length

inch
(mm)

F
Inlet

Offset
inch

(mm)

G
Outlet
Offset

inch
(mm)

H
Inlet

Length
inch

(mm)

Inlet
Clock

Position

Outlet
Clock

Position

Maximum Flow Rate

MSRPat 3"
Height

at 2"
Height

at 1"
Height

86108M
4.0

(101.6)
4.0

(101.6)
9.0

(228.6)
44.5

(1130.3)
51.0

(1295.4)
0 0

3.0
(76.2)

0 0 1600 1350 -- $157.47

86544M
4.0

(101.6)
4.0

(101.6)
10.1

(256.6)
44.5

(1130.3)
51.0

(1295.4)
0 0

3.0
(76.2)

0 0 1600 1350 -- $138.78

86514M
4.0

(101.6)
5.0

(127.0)
9.0

(228.6)
44.5

(1130.3)
51.0

(1295.4)
0 0

3.0
(76.2)

0 0 1650 1375 -- $184.85

86547M
4.0

(101.6)
5.0

(127.0)
10.1

(256.5)
44.5

(1130.3)
51.0

(1295.4)
0 0

3.0
(76.2)

0 0 1700 1430 -- $139.86

86102M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)
9.0

(228.6)
44.5

(1130.3)
51.0

(1295.4)
0 0

3.0
(76.2)

0 0 2160 1800 -- $196.52

86132M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)
9.0

(228.6)
44.5

(1130.3)
51.0

(1295.4)
0 0

3.0
(76.2)

0 0 3600 3000 -- $243.50

86772M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)
10.1

(256.5)
33.5

(850.9)
40.0

(1016.0)
0 0

3.0
(76.2)

0 0 2300 1920 -- $312.55

86130M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)
10.1

(256.5)
44.5

(1130.3)
51.0

(1295.4)
0 0

3.0
(76.2)

0 0 2300 1920 -- $121.78

86195M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)
10.1

(256.5)
44.5

(1130.3)
51.0

(1295.4)
0 0

3.0
(76.2)

0 0 2800 2330 -- $353.63

86196M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)
10.1

(256.5)
44.5

(1130.3)
51.0

(1295.4)
0 0

3.0
(76.2)

0 0 1700 1400 -- $154.65

86531M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)
10.1

(256.5)
44.5

(1130.3)
51.0

(1295.4)
0 0

3.0
(76.2)

0 0 2800 2330 -- $142.20

86682M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)
10.1

(256.5)
44.5

(1130.3)
51.0

(1295.4)
0 0

3.0
(76.2)

0 0 2850 2400 -- $117.76

86656M
5.0

(127.0)
6.0

(152.4)
10.1

(256.5)
44.5

(1130.3)
51.0

(1295.4)
0 0

3.0
(76.2)

0 0 2400 2775 -- $321.28

86610M
6.0

(152.4)
6.0

(152.4)
11.1

(281.9)
44.5

(1130.3)
51.0

(1295.4)
0 0

3.0
(76.2)

0 0 3700 3020 -- $379.07

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM
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Standard Line Mufflers: Type 2
End In/Opposite End Out/Both Offset

Acoustics01

Part
Number

A
Inlet ID

inch
(mm)

B
Outlet

ID
inch

(mm)

C
Body
Size
inch

(mm)

D
Body

Length
inch

(mm)

E
Overall
Length

inch
(mm)

F
Inlet

Offset
inch

(mm)

G
Outlet
Offset

inch
(mm)

H
Inlet

Length
inch

(mm)

Inlet
Clock

Position

Outlet
Clock

Position

Maximum Flow Rate

MSRPat 3"
Height

at 2"
Height

at 1"
Height

86185M
2.75

(69.85)
4.0

(101.6)

8.3 x
11.5

(210.8 x
292.1)

27.7
(703.6)

32.7
(830.6)

0.5 -
3.5

(12.7 -
88.9)

1.8
(45.7)

2.7
(68.6)

0, 12 12 1300 1090 -- $309.11

86538M
2.75

(69.85)
4.0

(101.6)

8.4 x
11.5

(213.4 x
292.1)

27.7
(703.6)

32.7
(830.6)

0.5 -
3.5

(12.7 -
88.9)

1.8
(45.7)

2.7
(68.6)

0, 12 12 1160 970 -- $525.09

86536M
3.5

(88.9)
4.0

(101.6)

8.3 x
11.5

(210.8)
x 292.1)

32.0
(812.8)

36.3
(922.0)

2.5
(63.5)

2.5
(63.5)

2.1
(53.3)

12 6 1300 1080 -- $200.33

86505M
4.0

(101.6)
4.0

(101.6)

8.3 x
11.5

(210.8 x
292.1)

32.0
(812.8)

37.2
(944.9)

2.5
(63.5)

2.5
(63.5)

2.6
(66.0)

12 6 1500 1250 -- $353.34

86502M
4.0

(101.6)
4.0

(101.6)
11.1

(281.9)
36.0

(914.4)
41.2

(1046.5)
2.5

(63.5)
2.5

(63.5)
2.6

(66.0)
12 6 1580 1320 -- $317.15

86529M
4.0

(101.6)
4.0

(101.6)
11.1

(281.9)
36.0

(914.4)
42.2

(1071.9)
2.5

(63.5)
2.5

(63.5)
3.1

(78.7)
12 6 1550 1300 -- $290.92

86147M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)

10.0 x
15.0

(254.0
x 381.0)

26.0
(660.4)

33.0
(838.2)

3.3
(83.8)

3.3
(83.8)

3.0
(76.2)

12 6 2950 2500 -- $384.44

86117M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)

14.97 x
9.97

(380.2
x 253.2)

36.0
(914.0)

43.0
(1092.0)

4.0
(101.6)

4.0
(101.6)

3.0
(76.0)

12 6 2600 2170 1628 $488.13

86180M
6.0

(152.4)
6.0

(152.4)

10.0 x
15.0

(254.0
x 381.0)

31.7
(805.2)

42.5
(1079.5)

3.6
(91.4)

3.6
(91.4)

5.4
(137.2)

12 6 3800 3170 -- $389.54

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM
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Acoustics01

Part
Number

A
Inlet ID

inch
(mm)

B
Outlet

ID
inch

(mm)

C
Body
Size
inch

(mm)

D
Body

Length
inch

(mm)

E
Overall
Length

inch
(mm)

F
Inlet

Offset
inch

(mm)

G
Outlet
Offset

inch
(mm)

H
Inlet

Length
inch

(mm)

Inlet
Clock

Position

Outlet
Clock

Position

Maximum Flow Rate

MSRPat 3"
Height

at 2"
Height

at 1"
Height

86774M
3.5

(88.9)
4.0

(101.6)

8.2 x
11.5

(208.3
x 292.1)

32.0
(812.8)

34.9
(886.5)

2.5
(63.5)

2.5
(63.5)

2.9
(73.7)

12 6 1900 1550 -- $369.31

86116M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)

10.0 x
15.0

(254.0
x 381.0)

36.0
(914.4)

39.0
(990.6)

4.0
(101.6)

4.0
(101.6)

3.0
(76.2)

12 6 2800 2300 -- $422.64

86775M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)

10.0 x
15.0

(254.0
x 381.0)

42.0
(1066.8)

45.0
(1143.0)

4.0
(101.6)

4.0
(101.6)

3.0
(75.2)

12 6 2300 1880 -- $706.47

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Standard Line Mufflers: Type 3
End In/End Out/Same End

Standard Line Mufflers: Type 5
Side In/End Out

Part
Number

A
Inlet ID

inch
(mm)

B
Outlet

ID
inch

(mm)

C
Body
Size
inch

(mm)

D
Body

Length
inch

(mm)

E
Overall
Length

inch
(mm)

F
Inlet

Offset
inch

(mm)

G
Outlet
Offset

inch
(mm)

H
Inlet

Length
inch

(mm)

Inlet
Clock

Position

Outlet
Clock

Position

Maximum Flow Rate

MSRPat 3"
Height

at 2"
Height

at 1"
Height

86190M
2.0

(50.8)
2.0

(50.8)
6.1

(154.9)
18.8

(477.5)
21.5

(546.1)
3.5

(88.9)
1.4

(35.6)
2.0

(50.8)
6 3 350 300 -- $153.41

86191M
2.5

(63.5)
2.5

(63.5)
6.6

(167.6)
20.8

(528.3)
23.5

(596.9)
3.5

(88.9)
1.4

(35.6)
2.7

(68.6)
6 3 640 535 -- $142.41

25582N
3.0

(76.2)
3.0

(76.2)
7.0

(177.8)
15.0

(281.0)
27.0

(685.8)
7.0

(177.8)
0

2.75
(69.85)

6 0 862 703 -- $248.01

86192M
3.0

(76.2)
3.0

(76.2)
8.5

(215.9)
27.0

(685.8)
29.5

(749.3)
4.0

(114.3)
2.0

(50.8)
2.5

(63.5)
6 3 860 700 -- $167.79

86562M
4.0

(101.6)
4.0

(101.6)

8.3 x
11.5

(210.8 x
292.1)

16.3
(414.0)

21.9
(556.3)

3.5
(88.9)

2.4
(61.0)

9.1
(231.1)

12 9 1700 1450 -- $457.73

86563M
4.0

(101.6)
4.0  

(101.6)
10.1

(257.0)
28.3

(719.0)
32.3

(820.0)
4.5

(114.3)
2.4

(62.0)
3.0

(76.0)
12 9 1500 1230 923 $360.94
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Acoustics01

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Standard Line Mufflers: Type 5
Side In/End Out

Part
Number

A
Inlet ID

inch
(mm)

B
Outlet
ID inch
(mm)

C
Body
Size
inch

(mm)

D
Body

Length
inch

(mm)

E
Overall
Length

inch
(mm)

F
Inlet

Offset
inch

(mm)

G
Outlet
Offset

inch
(mm)

H
Inlet

Length
inch

(mm)

Inlet
Clock

Position

Outlet
Clock

Position

Maximum Flow Rate

MSRPat 3"
Height

at 2"
Height

at 1"
Height

26330N
4.0

(101.6)
4.0

(101.6)
11.1

(282.4)
27.0

(686.0)
29.5

(749.0)
4.5

(114.0)
0

3.5
(89.0)

6 0 1523 1243 933 $302.29

86724M
4.0

(101.6)
4.0

(101.6)
11.1

(281.9)
36.0

(914.4)
39.0

(990.6)
4.3

(109.2)
2.5

(63.5)
3.1

(78.7)
9 12 1320 1100 -- $292.80

86771M
4.0

(101.6)
5.0

(127.0)
9.0

(228.6)
44.5

(1130.3)
48.0

(1219.2)
3.8

(96.5)
0

2.2
(55.9)

6 0 2200 1800 -- $283.43

86685M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)

10.0 x
15.0

(254.0
x 381.0)

18.0
(457.2)

20.5
(520.7)

5.0
(127.0)

1.5
(38.1)

5.5
(139.7)

6 12 2760 2250 -- $376.50

86570M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)

10.0 x
15.0

(254.0
x 381.0)

27.0
(685.8)

29.8
(756.9)

22.4
(569.0)

3.4
(86.4)

2.0
(50.8)

5:30 12 2750 2240 -- $475.58

86194M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)

10.0 x
15.0

(254.0
x 381.0)

36.0
(914.4)

40.0
(1016.0)

6.1
(154.9)

3.1
(78.7)

3.0
(76.2)

9 12 2200 1850 -- $493.92

86526M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)
10.1

(256.5)
44.5

(1130.3)
48.25

(1225.55)
5.5

(139.7)
0

2.5
(63.5)

6 0 2700 2250 -- $366.73

25329A
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)
11.1

(282.4)
59.0

(1499.0)
61.0

(1549.0)
0

6.01
(152.7)

2.0
(50.8)

0 12 2575 2102 1577 $823.59

86757M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)

12.3 x
15.2

(312.4 x
386.1)

27.0
(685.8)

29.8
(756.9)

22.4
(569.0)

3.6
(91.4)

3.0
(76.2)

5:30 11 2800 2290 -- $679.25
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Standard Line Mufflers: Type 7
End In/Side Out

Part
Number

A
Inlet ID

inch
(mm)

B
Outlet
ID inch
(mm)

C
Body
Size
inch

(mm)

D
Body

Length
inch

(mm)

E
Overall
Length

inch
(mm)

F
Inlet

Offset
inch

(mm)

G
Outlet
Offset

inch
(mm)

H
Inlet

Length
inch

(mm)

Inlet
Clock

Position

Outlet
Clock

Position

Maximum Flow Rate

MSRPat 3"
Height

at 2"
Height

at 1"
Height

201562N
3.0

(76.3)
3.0

(76.3)
8.4

(215.1)
24.0

(609.6)
24.0

(609.6)
3.0

(76.2)
3.25

(82.55)
4.23

(107.44)
0 12 -- 883 611 $227.74

86148M
4.0

(101.6)
4.0

(101.6)
10.1

(256.5)
28.0

(711.2)
30.5

(744.7)
2.4

(61.0)
7.3

(185.4)
2.5

(63.5)
6 1 1960 1600 -- $278.06

86501M
4.0

(101.6)
4.0

(101.6)
11.1

(281.9)
30.0

(762.0)
33.0

(838.2)
2.5

(63.5)
4.2

(106.7)
3.5

(88.9)
2 12 1950 1625 -- $287.21

86530M
4.0

(101.6)
4.0

(101.6)
11.1

(281.9)
36.0

(914.4)
39.0

(990.6)
1.5

(38.1)
28.5

(723.9)
3.0

(76.2)
6 12 1720 1440 -- $363.17

201572N
4.0

(101.6)
4.0

(101.6)
10.0

(256.3)
28.7

(730.8)
28.7

(730.8)
4.0

(101.6)
4.0

(101.6)
2.95

(74.93)
0 12 -- 1571 1112 $314.82

86503M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)

10.0 x
15.0

(254.0
x 381.0)

36.0
(914.4)

38.8
(985.5)

4.0
(101.6)

28.5
(723.9)

2.8 (71.1) 12 6 2300 1920 -- $631.85

86672M
5.0

(127.0)
5.0

(127.0)
11.1

(281.9)
36.0

(914.4)
39.2

(995.7)
2.7

(68.6)
28.5

(723.9)
3.2

(81.3)
6 12 1900 1590 -- $499.16

86655M
5.0

(127.0)
OD

5.0
(127.0)

OD

12.1
(307.3)

36.0
(914.4)

40.0
(1016.0)

0
14.5

(368.3)
4.0

(101.6)
0 12 2700 2250 -- $434.17

Acoustics01

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM
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Part
Number

A
Inlet ID

inch
(mm)

B
Outlet
ID inch
(mm)

C
Body
Size
inch

(mm)

D
Body

Length
inch

(mm)

E
Overall
Length

inch
(mm)

F
Inlet

Offset
inch

(mm)

G
Outlet
Offset

inch
(mm)

H
Inlet

Length
inch

(mm)

J
Outlet
Length

inch
(mm)

Inlet
Clock

Position

Outlet
Clock

Position

Maximum Flow
Rate

MSRP
at 2"

Height
at 1"

Height

201569N
3.5

(88.9)
3.5

(88.9)
9.0

(228.6)
22.0

(558.8)
23.7

(602.0)
3.5

(33.9)
3.5

(33.9)
2.77

(70.36)
2.77

(70.36)
12 6 1204 851 $260.62

201574N
4.0

(101.6)
4.0

(101.6)
10.1

(256.5)
24.0

(609.6)
25.6

(650.2)
4.0

(101.6)
4.0

(101.6)
2.95

(74.93)
2.95

(74.93)
12 6 1571 1112 $316.23

Part
Number

A
Inlet ID

inch
(mm)

B
Outlet ID

inch (mm)

C
Body Size

inch
(mm)

D
Body

Length
inch

(mm)

E
Overall
Length

inch (mm)

H
Inlet

Length
inch

(mm)

Inlet
Clock

Position

Outlet
Clock

Position

Maximum Flow Rate

MSRPat 3"
Height

at 2"
Height

at 1"
Height

86177M
2.0

(50.8)
2.1 (54.0)

OD
4.2

(106.7)
12.7

(322.6)
17.1

(434.3)
2.0

(50.8)
0 0 400 340 -- $75.48

Part Number
Diameter (OD)

inch (mm)
Length inch

(mm)
MSRP

89194U 5.00 (127.00)
45.00

(1143.00)
$73.28

Standard Line Mufflers: Type 8
Side In/Side Out

Acoustics01

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Off-Highway Mufflers

Industrial Muffler

Pak Stacks

11



Part Number
Body

Diameter
inch (mm)

Inlet and
Outlet ID

inch (mm)

Body Length
inch (mm)

Overall Length
inch (mm)

MSRP

86556M 9.0 (228.6) 3.0 (76.2) 11.5 (292.1) 16.0 (406.4) $273.95

86144M 9.0 (228.6) 4.0 (101.6) 11.5 (292.1) 16.25 (412.75) $122.41

86145M 9.0 (228.6) 5.0 (127.0) 11.5 (292.1) 16.25 (412.75) $104.60

Splitter Tee Resonator

Part Number
Body

Diameter
inch (mm)

Inlet and
Outlet ID

inch (mm)

Body Length
inch (mm)

Overall Length
inch (mm)

MSRP

86305M 10.1 (256.8) 5.0 (127.0) 15.0 (381.0) 21.0 (533.4) $317.84

Part
Number

A
Inlet OD inch

(mm)

B
Outlet OD
inch (mm)

C
Body Size
inch (mm)

D
Body Length

inch (mm)

E
Overall Length

inch (mm)

F
Inlet Length
inch (mm)

Maximum Flow
Rate

MSRP
at 2"

Height
at 1"

Height

49110U 1.05 (26.67) 1.25 (31.75) 4.24 (107.70) 3.20 (81.28) 5.90 (149.86) 1.30 (33.02) 88 62 $169.26

49115U 1.50 (38.10) 1.50 (38.10) 4.24 (107.70) 3.10 (78.74) 5.90 (149.86) 1.40 (35.56) 130 92 $160.02

49130A 3.00 (76.20) 3.13 (79.50) 6.62 (168.15) 10.20 (259.08) 14.90 (378.46) 2.50 (63.50) 602 425 $172.34

49140A 4.00 (101.60) 4.13 (104.90) 8.50 (215.90) 14.60 (370.84) 21.20 (538.48) 3.40 (86.36) 1064 751 $184.65

49150A 5.00 (127.00) 5.13 (130.30) 9.62 (244.35) 16.00 (406.40) 24.00 (609.60) 4.00 (101.60) 1658 1169 $219.77

Resonators

Acoustics01

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Spark Arrestors

Standard Spark Arrestors

12



Part Number Slot Pattern Size inch (mm) Guard Wrap Length inch (mm) MSRP

89744C .75 Diameter Hole 4.0 - 5.0 (101.6 - 127.0) Pipe 1/2 48.0 (1219.2) $180.89

89744F Vertical Slot 4.0 - 5.0 (101.6 - 127.0) Pipe 1/2 48.0 (1219.2) $183.31

89747C .75 Diameter Hole 8.0 - 10.5 (203.2 - 266.7) Muffler 1/2 48.0 (1219.2) $220.43

89749C .75 Diameter Hole 8.5 - 10.13 (215.9 - 257.3) Muffler 3/4 48.0 (1219.2) $217.51

89995C Horizontal Slot 8.5 - 10.13 (215.9 - 257.3) Muffler 3/4 48.0 (1219.2) $217.51

89748A .75 Diameter Hole 8.5 - 10.5 (215.9 - 266.7) Muffler 1/2 48.0 (1219.2) $59.35

89996C Horizontal Slot 8.5 - 10.5 (215.9 - 266.7 Muffler 1/2 48.0 (1219.2) $208.71

90555C .75 Diameter Hole 8.5 - 10.13 (215.9 - 257.3) Muffler 3/4 51.0 (1295.4) $210.62

Acoustics01

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Muffler Accessories

Heat Shields

1/2 Wrap Pipe
Guard

(round hole pattern)

1/2 Wrap
Muffler Guard

(horizontal slot
pattern)

3/4 Wrap
Muffler Guard 

(vertical slot
pattern)

13



02
Noise, Vibration
& Harshness



Part Number Description Size OEM MSRP

6500517284000 Bellows - Exhaust 2.5" x 13.75" Volvo $440.99

6500416816000 Bellows - Exhaust 4.0" x 15.2" Volvo $320.99

6500411867000 Bellows - Exhaust 4.0" x 17.7" Volvo $338.99

6500411868000 Bellows - Exhaust - TORS 4.0" x 17.7" Volvo $317.99

6500515268000 Bellows - Exhaust 5.0" x 12.15" Volvo $397.99

6500511869000 Bellows - Exhaust - TORS 5.0" x 15.9" Volvo $468.99

6500211866000 Bellows - Exhaust 3.5" x 12.6" Paccar $361.99

6500311861000 Bellows - Exhaust 3.5" x 12.6" Paccar $231.99

6500311862000 Bellows - Exhaust 3.5" x 13.2" Paccar $243.99

6500311863000 Bellows - Exhaust 3.5" x 15.9" Paccar $268.99

6500411865000 Bellows - Exhaust - TORS 4.0" x 12.6" Paccar $307.99

6500411864000 Bellows - Exhaust 4.0" x 13.0" Paccar $273.99

6500313825000 Bellows - Exhaust 3.5" x 14.0" Navistar $663.99

6500411871000 Bellows - Exhaust - KIT 4.0" x 13.0" Navistar $724.99

6500411872000 Bellows - Exhaust - KIT 4.0" x 12.0" Navistar $662.99

6500412536000 Bellows - Exhaust 4.0" x 14.5" Navistar $295.99

6500412632000 Bellows - Exhaust 4.0" x 12.0" Navistar $307.99

6500412633000 Bellows - Exhaust 4.0" x 13.0" Navistar $273.99

6500413322000 Bellows - Exhaust 4.0" x 16.8" Navistar $605.99

6500413938000 Bellows - Exhaust 4.0" x 52.6" Navistar $675.99

6500411875000 Bellows - Exhaust 4.0" x 16.0" Daimler $316.99

6500411878000 Bellows - Exhaust 4.0" x 16.5" Daimler $391.99

6500411880000 Bellows - Exhaust 4.0" x 16.0" Daimler $316.99

6500411881000 Bellows - Exhaust 4.0" x 14.0" Daimler $387.99

6500413676000 Bellows - Exhaust 4.0" x 29.0" Daimler $553.99

6500413819000 Bellows - Exhaust 4.0" x 31.0" Daimler $535.99

6500511876000 Bellows - Exhaust 5.0" x 16.5" Daimler $395.99

6500511879000 Bellows - Exhaust 5.0" x 18.0" Daimler $428.99

6500513574000 Bellows - Exhaust 5.0" x 16.0" Daimler $484.99

6500411882000 Bellows - Exhaust - TORS 4.0" x 13.5" Bluebird $329.99

6500419130000 Bellows - Exhaust 4.0" x 11.3" Autocar $268.99

02 Noise, Vibration & Harshness
Nelson Global’s custom flexible solutions are designed to absorb thermal
movement and vibration, ensuring the safe and effective operation of your device.

 Bellows

TO ORDER: (765) 893-4403 OR
NVHINFO@NELSONGP.COM
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

4211306002015 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.0" x 12.0" $15.57

4232305909022 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.0" x 12.0" $21.00

4211306002012 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.0" x 18.0" $24.09

4232305909023 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.0" x 18.0" $27.27

4232305909030 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.0" x 24.0" $36.45

4211306002013 GS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. Tru-Lock 3.0" x 24.0" $20.97

4232305909031 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.0" x 36.0" $50.01

4211306002014 GS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. Tru-Lock 3.0" x 36.0" $31.23

4232305909032 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.0" x 48.0" $65.19

4211306002020 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.0" x 48.0" $41.28

4232305910022 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.5" x 12.0" $25.92

4211306004009 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.5" x 18.0" $26.01

4232305910026 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.5" x 18.0" $35.88

4232305910023 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.5" x 24.0" $44.85

4211306004010 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.5" x 24.0" $24.48

4232305910027 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.5" x 36.0" $54.69

4211306004011 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.5" x 36.0" $34.26

4211306004016 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.5" x 48.0" $42.63

4232305910028 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 3.5" x 48.0" $70.98

4211406005016 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 4.0" x 12.0" $21.72

4232405911046 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 4.0" x 12.0" $27.57

4211406005017 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 4.0" x 18.0" $27.66

4232405911047 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 4.0" x 18.0" $39.84

4211406005018 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 4.0" x 24.0"  $27.99

4232405911048 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 4.0" x 24.0"  $43.20

4211406005019 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 4.0" x 36.0" $38.04

4232405911049 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 4.0" x 36.0" $62.52

4232405911052 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 4.0" x 48.0" $81.96

4232505913071 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 4.0" x 48.0" $97.56

4211406005020 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 4.0" x 48.0" $39.09

4211506007013 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 5.0" x 12.0" $26.22

4232505913065 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 5.0" x 12.0" $34.47

4211506007014 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 5.0" x 18.0" $32.10

Noise, Vibration & Harshness02
Flex Tubing - Cut to Length

TO ORDER: (765) 893-4403 OR
NVHINFO@NELSONGP.COM
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

4232505913066 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 5.0" x 18.0" $45.27

4211506007015 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 5.0" x 24.0" $34.98

4232505913067 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 5.0" x 24.0" $53.64

4211506007016 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 5.0" x 36.0" $44.55

4232505913068 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 5.0" x 36.0" $75.15

4211506007017 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. Tru-Lock 5.0" x 48.0" $52.74

4211606008019 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. 6.0" x 12.0" $38.40

4232605914051 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. 6.0" x 12.0" $44.61

4211606008016 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. 6.0" x 18.0" $47.79

4232605914046 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. 6.0" x 18.0" $62.01

4211606008014 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. 6.0" x 24.0" $63.90

4232605914035 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. 6.0" x 24.0" $83.46

4211606008020 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. 6.0" x 36.0" $56.55

4232605914037 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. 6.0" x 36.0" $99.78

4211606008021 GS15 Rough Bore Ext. 6.0" x 48.0" $89.19

4232605914049 SS15 Rough Bore Ext. 6.0" x 48.0" $140.49

Noise, Vibration & Harshness02
Flex Tubing - Cut to Length

TO ORDER: (765) 893-4403 OR
NVHINFO@NELSONGP.COM
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

4211306002005 GS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 3.0" x 10.0' $74.52

4232305909024 SS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 3.0" x 10.0' $152.61

4232305909018 SS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 3.0" x 25.0' $382.59

4211306002006 GS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 3.0" x 25.0' $159.00

4232305910015 SS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 3.5" x 10.0' $162.24

4211306004004 GS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 3.5" x 10.0' $76.17

4232305910019 SS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 3.5" x 25.0' $396.66

4211306004006 GS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 3.5" x 25.0' $172.77

4211406005007 GS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 4.0" x 10.0' $78.27

4232405911016 SS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 4.0" x 10.0' $213.09

4211406005009 GS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 4.0" x 25.0' $180.96

4232405911022 SS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 4.0" x 25.0' $513.66

4211506007007 GS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 5.0" x 10.0' $94.53

4232505913017 SS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 5.0" x 10.0' $243.81

4211506007009 GS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 5.0" x 25.0' $211.44

4232505913023 SS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 5.0" x 25.0' $583.20

4211606008001 GS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 6.0" x 10.0' $104.55

4211606008003 Galvanized Standard Bulk Flexible Tubing 6.0" x 25.0' $295.26

4232605914016 SS15 Rough Bore Half Ext. 6.0" x 10.0' $293.58

4232605914018 SS15 Standard Bulk Flexible Tubing 6.0" x 25.0' $724.41

Flex Tubing - Bulk

Noise, Vibration & Harshness02

Galvanized Standard
Flexible Tubing

Stainless Steel Standard
Flexible Tubing

TO ORDER: (765) 893-4403 OR
NVHINFO@NELSONGP.COM
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03
Accessories



Part Number Description Size MSRP

90869A Aluminized AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp 2.0" $9.56

900016A Stainless AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp (T409) 2.0" $10.09

90870A Aluminized AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp 2.25" $11.22

900017A Stainless AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp (T409) 2.25" $11.74

90871A Aluminized AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp 2.5" $10.16

900018A Stainless AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp (T409) 2.5" $10.69

90872A Aluminized AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp 2.75" $10.49

900019A Stainless AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp (T409) 2.75" $11.02

90873A Aluminized AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp 3.0" $8.24

900003A Stainless AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp (T430 BRIGHT SS) 3.0" $14.24

90874A Aluminized AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp 3.5" $9.17

900004A Stainless AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp (T430 BRIGHT SS) 3.5" $14.38

90875A Aluminized AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp 4.0" $8.63

90885A Stainless AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp (T430 BRIGHT SS) 4.0" $15.63

90876A Aluminized AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp 4.5" $9.37

90877A Aluminized AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp 5.0" $10.35

90887A Stainless AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp (T430 BRIGHT SS) 5.0" $16.28

90878A Aluminized AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp 6.0" $12.73

90888A Stainless AccuSeal Single Bolt Clamp (T409) 6.0" $26.63

Part Number Description Size MSRP

89556K Zinc Plated Heavy Duty U-Bolt Flat Band Clamp 3.0 $9.11

89556B Zinc Plated Heavy Duty U-Bolt Flat Band Clamp (Bulk 50) 3.0" $8.20

89557K Zinc Plated Heavy Duty U-Bolt Flat Band Clamp 3.5" $10.49

89557B Zinc Plated Heavy Duty U-Bolt Flat Band Clamp (Bulk 50) 3.5" $9.43

89558K Zinc Plated Heavy Duty U-Bolt Flat Band Clamp 4.0" $9.83

03 Accessories
From robust clamps to sturdy brackets and hangers, Nelson Global’s wide range of
accessories and structural solutions will enhance the performance and longevity of
your systems.

Clamps

AccuSeal™ Clamps

Band Clamps

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

89558B Zinc Plated Heavy Duty U-Bolt Flat Band Clamp (Bulk 50) 4.0" $8.15

89527W Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp (Donaldson Style) 4.0" $16.15

89559K Zinc Plated Heavy Duty U-Bolt Flat Band Clamp 5.0" $17.00

89559B Zinc Plated Heavy Duty U-Bolt Flat Band Clamp (Bulk 50) 5.0" $10.83

89528W Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp (Donaldson Style) 5.0" $17.40

90161K Zinc Plated Heavy Duty U-Bolt Flat Band Clamp 5.5* $20.78

89560K Zinc Plated Heavy Duty U-Bolt Flat Band Clamp 6.0" $25.25

89560B Zinc Plated Heavy Duty U-Bolt Flat Band Clamp (Bulk 50) 6.0" $17.94

Q186425 ID Worm Gear Band Clamp 6.43" $14.12

AC300000 Zinc Flat Band Clamp 8.0" $39.99

Part Number Description Size MSRP

CP300055 DPF Gasket (Replaces Cummins 2871453) 12.5" $20.25

AC300006 DPF V-Insert Clamp (Replaces Cummins Q187682/2871863) 13.38" $86.41

Part Number Description Size MSRP

89521K  EasySeal Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp 2.0" $15.98

89522K  EasySeal Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp 2.25" $16.82

89523K EasySeal Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp 2.5" $16.15

89523B  EasySeal Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp (Bulk Qty 40) 2.5" $12.92

89524K EasySeal Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp 2.75" $18.47

89525K EasySeal Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp 3.0" $16.28

89525B  EasySeal Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp (Bulk Qty 40) 3.0" $13.04

89526K EasySeal Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp 3.5" $15.92

89527K EasySeal Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp 4.0" $10.78

89527B  EasySeal Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp (Bulk Qty 40) 4.0" $10.10

90464K EasySeal Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp 4.5" $18.98

89528K EasySeal Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp 5.0" $16.09

89528B  EasySeal Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp (Bulk Qty 40) 5.0" $14.48

89529K EasySeal Stainless Steel Flat Band Clamp 6.0" $20.37

Accessories03
Band Clamps

DPF Clamps & Gaskets

EasySeal™ Clamps

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

89761K Muffler Heat Shield Clamp Kit 8.5" ID for 10.25" Shield Half Wrap $55.71

89762K Muffler Heat Shield Clamp Kit 9.0" ID for 10.75" Shield Half Wrap $75.19

89763K Muffler Heat Shield Clamp Kit 10.125" ID for 11.85" Shield Half Wrap $76.28

89766K Muffler Heat Shield Clamp Kit 9.0" ID for 10.75" Shield 3/4 Wrap $79.97

89767K Muffler Heat Shield Clamp Kit 10.125" ID for 11.85" Shield 3/4 Wrap $82.79

89770K Tube Heat Shield Clamp Kit 4.0" ID for 5.75" Shield Half Wrap $68.09

89771K Tube Heat Shield Clamp Kit 5.0" ID for 6.75" Shield Half Wrap $72.53

Part Number Description Size MSRP

90927K Heavy Duty Standard U-Bolt Clamp 1.5" $2.75

90928K Heavy Duty Standard U-Bolt Clamp 1.75" $3.17

90914K Heavy Duty Standard U-Bolt Clamp 1.875" $3.30

90929K Heavy Duty Standard U-Bolt Clamp 2.0" $3.64

90930K Heavy Duty Standard U-Bolt Clamp 2.125" $3.77

90916K Heavy Duty Standard U-Bolt Clamp 2.5" $4.27

900040K Heavy Duty Standard U-Bolt Clamp 2.75" $4.61

900041K Unfinished Round U-Bolt Clamp 3.0" $6.73

900042K Unfinished Round U-Bolt Clamp 3.5" $7.06

89568K Heavy Duty Chrome Planted U-Bolt Clamp 4.0" $25.75

89548C Chrome Plated U-Bolt Clamp 4.0" $16.95

900043K Unfinished Round U-Bolt Clamp 4.0" $7.12

89569K Heavy Duty Chrome Planted U-Bolt Clamp 5.0" $29.00

89549C Chrome Plated U-Bolt Clamp 5.0" $17.67

900044K Unfinished Round U-Bolt Clamp 5.0" $9.09

89570K Heavy Duty Chrome Planted U-Bolt Clamp 6.0" $34.54

89550C Chrome Plated U-Bolt Clamp 6.0" $21.98

900045K Unfinished Round U-Bolt Clamp 6.0" $13.98

Accessories03
Heat Shield Clamps

U-Bolt Clamps

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Heat Shield Clamp
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

89541K Zinc Plated U-Bolt Guillotine Clamp 2.0" $4.61

89542K Zinc Plated U-Bolt Guillotine Clamp 2.25" $4.16

89543K Zinc Plated U-Bolt Guillotine Clamp 2.5" $4.81

89544K Zinc Plated U-Bolt Guillotine Clamp 2.75" $5.08

89545K Zinc Plated U-Bolt Guillotine Clamp 3.0" $5.15

89546K Zinc Plated U-Bolt Guillotine Clamp 3.25" $5.48

89547K Zinc Plated U-Bolt Guillotine Clamp 3.5" $6.47

89548K Zinc Plated U-Bolt Guillotine Clamp 4.0" $7.06

89549K Zinc Plated U-Bolt Guillotine Clamp 5.0" $8.51

89550K Zinc Plated U-Bolt Guillotine Clamp 6.0" $10.69

Part Number Description Size MSRP

89592K Stainless T-Bar Air Inlet Clamp 2.5" $7.47

89581K Stainless T-Bar Air Inlet Clamp 3.5" $7.91

89582K Stainless T-Bar Air Inlet Clamp 4.0" $8.35

89584K Stainless T-Bar Air Inlet Clamp 5.0" $8.80

Part Number Description Size MSRP

90350A Aluminized Torctite Lap Clamp 2.0" $18.47

90351A Aluminized Torctite Lap Clamp 2.25" $17.35

90352A Aluminized Torctite Lap Clamp 2.50" $16.76

90353A Aluminized Torctite Lap Clamp 2.75" $19.25

90354A Aluminized Torctite Lap Clamp 3.0" $17.08

90354B Aluminized Torctite Lap Clamp (Bulk Qty 50) 3.0" $12.81

90355A Aluminized Torctite Lap Clamp 3.5" $15.04

90355B Aluminized Torctite Lap Clamp (Bulk Qty 50) 3.5" $11.28

90356A Aluminized Torctite Lap Clamp 4.0" $13.39

90356B Aluminized Torctite Lap Clamp (Bulk Qty 50) 4.0" $10.03

90357A Aluminized Torctite Lap Clamp 4.5" $19.84

90358A Aluminized Torctite Lap Clamp 5.0" $13.44

90358B Aluminized Torctite Lap Clamp (Bulk Qty 50) 5.0" $10.09

Accessories03
U-Bolt Clamps

T-Bar Clamps

TorcTite™ Clamps

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Standard U-Bolt Clamp

U-Bolt Guillotine Clamp

TorcTite Lap Clamp

TorcTite Butt Clamp
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

90370A Aluminized Torctite Butt Clamp 2.0" $16.61

90360A Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp 2.0" $19.16

90380A Stainless Torctite Butt Clamp 2.0" $19.25

90372A Aluminized Torctite Butt Clamp 2.5" $18.86

90362A Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp 2.5" $19.47

90362B Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp (Bulk Qty 50) 2.5" $14.61

90363A Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp 2.75" $22.88

90364A Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp 3.0" $21.98

90364B Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp (Bulk Qty 50) 3.0" $16.49

90374A Aluminized Torctite Butt Clamp 3.0" $17.67

90384A Stainless Torctite Butt Clamp 3.0" $18.52

90365A Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp 3.5" $23.24

90365B Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp (Bulk Qty 50) 3.5" $17.43

90375A Aluminized Torctite Butt Clamp 3.5" $18.78

90366A Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp 4.0" $14.29

90366B Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp (Bulk Qty 50) 4.0" $11.43

90546K Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp - Polished 4.0" $23.22

90376A Aluminized Torctite Butt Clamp 4.0" $13.65

90386A Stainless Torctite Butt Clamp 4.0" $19.79

90367A Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp 4.5" $21.36

90377A Aluminized Torctite Butt Clamp 4.5" $13.81

90368A Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp 5.0" $14.74

90368B Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp (Bulk Qty 50) 5.0" $11.79

90547K Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp - Polished 5.0" $23.73

90378A Aluminized Torctite Butt Clamp 5.0" $15.88

90378B Aluminized Torctite Butt Clamp (Bulk Qty 50) 5.0" $11.91

90388A Stainless Torctite Butt Clamp 5.0" $16.94

90359A Aluminized Torctite Lap Clamp 6.0" $18.78

90359B Aluminized Torctite Lap Clamp (Bulk Qty 50) 6.0" $14.10

90369A Stainless Torctite Lap Clamp 6.0" $21.04

90379A Aluminized Torctite Butt Clamp 6.0" $21.04

90389A Stainless Torctite Butt Clamp 6.0" $23.24

Accessories03
TorcTite™ Clamps

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM
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Part Number Tube O.D.* A B inch (mm) C inch (mm) D inch (mm) E inch (mm) F inch (mm)
Max Flange

O.D. inch (mm)
MSRP

89571K 2.75 (69.85)* 40° 3.22 (81.79) 0.262 (6.66) 0.85 (21.59) 0.14 (3.56) 0.050 (1.27) 3.13 (79.50) $27.36

89500K 3.00 (76.20)* 40° 3.88 (98.55) 0.400 (10.16) 0.88 (22.35) 0.28 (7.11) 0.050 (1.27) 3.76 (95.50) $34.07

89530K 3.00 (76.20)* 40° 3.87 (98.30) 0.425 (10.80) 0.88 (22.35) 0.31 (7.87) 0.075 (1.91) 3.75 (95.25) $39.49

89505K 3.00 (76.20)* 40° 3.82 (97.03) 0.207 (5.26) 0.88 (22.35) 0.28 (7.11) 0.080 (2.03) 3.70 (93.98) $36.33

89511K 3.13 (79.50)* 40° 3.96 (100.58) 0.207 (5.26) 0.88 (22.35) 0.28 (7.11) 0.080 (2.03) 3.84 (97.54) $48.80

89501K 3.50 (88.90)* 40° 4.25 (107.95) 0.400 (10.16) 0.88 (22.35) 0.28 (7.11) 0.050 (1.27) 4.16 (105.66) $23.28

89573K 3.50 (88.90)* 40° 4.12 (104.69) 0.262 (6.66) 0.67 (17.02) 0.14 (3.56) 0.050 (1.27) 4.03 (102.36) $42.12

89506K 3.50 (88.90)* 40° 4.50 (114.30) 0.207 (5.26) 0.88 (22.35) 0.28 (7.11) 0.080 (2.03) 4.38 (111.25) $35.80

89512K 3.50 (88.90)* 40° 4.31 (109.47) 0.207 (5.26) 0.88 (22.35) 0.28 (7.11) 0.080 (2.03) 4.19 (106.43) $47.14

89531K 3.50 (88.90)* 40° 4.19 (106.43) 0.400 (10.16) 0.88 (22.35) 0.28 (7.11) 0.050 (1.27) 4.07 (103.38) $40.15

89502K 4.00 (101.60)* 40° 4.50 (114.30) 0.262 (6.66) 0.75 (19.05) 0.14 (3.56) 0.050 (1.27) 4.41 (112.01) $40.22

89508K 4.00 (101.60)* 40° 4.06 (103.12) 0.239 (6.07) 0.88 (22.35) 0.29 (7.37) 0.075 (1.91) 3.94 (100.08) $40.28

89532K 4.00 (101.60)* 40° 4.94 (125.48) 0.181 (4.60) 0.75 (19.05) 0.28 (7.11) 0.062 (1.58) 4.82 (122.43) $39.89

89507K 4.00 (101.60)* 40° 4.91 (124.71) 0.293 (7.44) 1.13 (28.70) 0.30 (7.62) 0.090 (2.29) 4.79 (121.67) $41.47

89520K 4.00 (101.60)* 40° 4.75 (120.65) 0.400 (10.16) 0.88 (22.35) 0.28 (7.11) 0.050 (1.27) 4.63 (117.60) $36.33

89533K 4.00 (101.60)* 40° 4.61 (117.09) 0.156 (3.96) 0.75 (19.05) 0.22 (5.59) 0.050 (1.27) 4.49 (114.05) $35.67

89513K 4.00 (101.60)* 40° 4.81 (122.17) 0.207 (5.26) 0.88 (22.35) 0.28 (7.11) 0.080 (2.03) 4.69 (119.13) $41.67

89510K 4.88 (123.95)* 40° 5.25 (133.35) 0.262 (6.66) 0.75 (19.05) 0.14 (3.56) 0.050 (1.27) 5.16 (131.06) $36.92

89514K 5.00 (127.00)* 40° 5.81 (147.57) 0.207 (5.26) 0.88 (22.35) 0.28 (7.11) 0.080 (2.03) 5.69 (144.53) $45.09

89503K 5.00 (127.00)* 40° 5.88 (149.35) 0.400 (10.16) 0.88 (22.35) 0.28 (7.11) 0.050 (1.27) 5.79 (147.07) $31.12

90530K 5.00 (127.00)* 40° 5.87 (149.10) 0.365 (9.27) 0.88 (22.35) .030 (7.62) 0.050 (1.27) 5.75 (146.05) $49.38

90531K 5.25 (133.35)* 40° 5.92 (150.37) 0.280 (7.11) 0.88 (22.35) 0.30 (7.62) 0.090 (2.29) 5.83 (148.08) $62.23

Accessories
V-Band Clamps

Part Number Description Size MSRP

90868A Welded Saddle U-Bolt Clamp 5.0" $8.56

Welded Saddle U-Bolt Clamp

Part Number Description Size MSRP

900022C Stack Chrome Support Bracket 5.0" $51.13

90598C Stack Chrome Support Bracket 6.0" $56.44Stack Support Bracket

03

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Welded Saddle Clamps

Brackets & Hangers

Stack Support Brackets

25

* Do not use to select a V-Band Clamp. Diameter refers to typical exhaust piping size, which can vary by vehicle or engine model.



Part Number Description Size MSRP

89510K V-Band Clamp (Detroit IVU1T 6V92T 8V92T) 12.0 mm $36.92

89571K V-Band Clamp (Cummins B) 2.75" $27.36

89500K V-Band Clamp 3.0" $34.07

89530K V-Band Clamp 3.0" $39.49

89505K V-Band Clamp (Detroit 6V53-71) 3.0" $36.33

89511K V-Band Clamp 3.125" $48.80

89501K V-Band Clamp (Cummins VT555) 3.5" $23.28

89573K V-Band Clamp (Cummins C) 3.5" $42.12

89506K V-Band Clamp (Detroit 8V71-671) 3.5" $35.80

89512K V-Band Clamp (IH DT466) 3.5" $47.14

89531K V-Band Clamp (Cat 3208T Ford 6.6 7.8 E2HT5A212AA) 3.5" $40.15

89502K V-Band Clamp 4.0" $40.22

89508K V-Band Clamp 4.0" $40.28

89532K V-Band Clamp 4.0" $39.89

89507K V-Band Clamp (Detroit 6V71) 4.0" $41.47

89520K V-Band Clamp (L10 M11 3126T 3176T) 4.0" $36.33

89533K V-Band Clamp (Mack 48RU2341) 4.0" $35.67

89513K V-Band Clamp Connector Ends 4.0" $41.67

90530K V-Band Clamp 5.0" $49.38

89514K V-Band Clamp Connector Ends 5.0" $45.09

89503K V-Band Clamp (Cummins T50-VT50 M11) 5.0" $31.12

90531K V-Band Clamp (DD 8V71) 5.25" $62.23

Accessories03
V-Band Clamps

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

V-Band Clamp

V-Band Clamp

Part Number Description Size MSRP

90868A Welded Saddle U-Bolt Clamp 5.0" $8.56

Welded Saddle Clamps

Welded Saddle U-Bolt Clamp

Part Number Description Size MSRP

900022C Stack Chrome Support Bracket 5.0" $51.13

90598C Stack Chrome Support Bracket 6.0" $56.44

Brackets & Hangers

Stack Support Brackets

Stack Support Bracket
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Part Number Description MSRP

89518K Universal Mounting Bracket (with base for 4-5" U-Bolt Clamps) $179.76

Part Number Description Size MSRP

89519K Universal Swivel Hanger 9.6" $15.29

90863K Universal Swivel Hanger 13.3" $24.90

90843K Universal Swivel Hanger 17.3" $28.11

Part Number Description Size MSRP

90076A Universal Pipe Hanger 3.0" $27.08

90077A Universal Pipe Hanger 3.5" $23.86

90079A Universal Pipe Hanger 4.0" $26.50

90080A Universal Pipe Hanger 5.0" $42.49

Accessories03
Universal Mounting Brackets

Universal Swivel Hangers

Universal Pipe Hangers

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Universal Mounting Bracket
Universal Swivel Hanger

Universal Pipe Hanger

Universal Muffler Hanger

Part Number Description Size MSRP

89534K Universal Muffler Hanger 6.0" $13.26

89535K Universal Muffler Hanger 7.0" $23.30

89536K Universal Muffler Hanger 8.0" $45.74

89537K Universal Muffler Hanger 8.25" x 11.5" $73.01

89538K Universal Muffler Hanger 8.5" $25.26

89539K Universal Muffler Hanger 9.0" $64.89

89540K Universal Muffler Hanger 10.0" $31.30

89551K Universal Muffler Hanger 10.0" x 15.0" $61.79

900005A Universal Muffler Hanger 11.0" $65.83

Universal Muffler Hangers
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

A030F890
Stainless Steel Exhaust

Diffuser (Short)
4.0" ID x 6.0" x

18.0" Long
$278.65

Q715890
Stainless Steel Exhaust

Diffuser (Long)
5.0" OD x 6.0" x

33.0" Long
$332.06

TT000080 Stainless Steel Diffuser
4.0 Inlet x 6.2" Dia x

21.6" OAL
$206.10

TT000044 Stainless Steel Diffuser
5.0 Inlet x 6.2" Dia x

21.6" OAL
$202.48

Part Number Description Size MSRP

89415A Zinc Plated Rain Cap 1.5" $17.32

89417A Zinc Plated Rain Cap 1.75" $17.02

89422A Zinc Plated Rain Cap 2.25" $17.02

89425A Zinc Plated Rain Cap 2.5" $15.17

89425C Chrome Plated Rain Cap 2.5" $57.68

89427A Zinc Plated Rain Cap 2.75" $19.79

89430A Zinc Plated Rain Cap 3.0" $15.82

89430E Zinc Plated Rain Cap - Silent 3.0" $24.56

89435A Zinc Plated Rain Cap 3.5" $17.15

89435C Chrome Plated Rain Cap 3.5" $55.73

89435E Zinc Plated Rain Cap - Silent 3.5" $46.94

89440A Zinc Plated Rain Cap 4.0" $17.67

89440E Zinc Plated Rain Cap - Silent 4.0" $37.42

89445A Zinc Plated Rain Cap 4.5" $21.82

89450A Zinc Plated Rain Cap 5.0" $20.34

89450C Chrome Plated Rain Cap 5.0" $104.06

89455A Zinc Plated Rain Cap 5.5" $29.30

89460A Zinc Plated Rain Cap 6.0" $35.34

89460C Chrome Plated Rain Cap 6.0" $86.65

89483A Rain Cap 8.25" $387.67

Stainless Steel Diffuser (TT000044)

Accessories03
Exhaust Diffusers

Slotted Stack Exhaust Diffusers

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Silencer Accessories

Covers & Caps

27

Stainless Steel Diffuser (TT000080)
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Tube Products



Part Number Description Size MSRP

900072A Aluminized 30° Elbow 3.5" OD ID x 4.0" Leg Length $62.90

900073A Aluminized 30° Elbow 4.0" OD ID x 4.0" Leg Length $61.55

900077A Aluminized 30° Elbow 4.0" OD OD x 4.0" Leg Length $80.47

900074A Aluminized 30° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 4.0" Leg Length $71.13

900078A Aluminized 30° Elbow 5.0" OD OD x 4.0" Leg Length $88.70

Part Number Description Size MSRP

89071A Aluminized 45° Elbow 2.0" OD ID x 6.0" Leg Length $65.27

89081A Aluminized 45° Elbow 2.0" OD OD x 6.0" Leg Length $42.29

89240A Aluminized 45° Elbow 2.25" OD OD x 6.0" Leg Length $37.43

89082A Aluminized 45° Elbow 2.5" OD OD x 6.0" Leg Length $40.38

89072A Aluminized 45° Elbow 2.5" OD ID x 6.0" Leg Length $80.47

89083A Aluminized 45° Elbow 3.0" OD OD x 7.0" Leg Length $30.13

89073A Aluminized 45° Elbow 3.0" OD ID x 7.0" Leg Length $40.99

900068A Aluminized 45° Elbow 3.5" OD OD x 8.0" Leg Length $59.41

89077A Aluminized 45° Elbow 3.5" OD ID x 10.5" Leg Length $43.29

89087A Aluminized 45° Elbow 3.5" OD OD x 10.5" Leg Length $63.81

89782A Aluminized 45° Elbow 4.0" OD OD x 6.5" Leg Length $37.73

89084A Aluminized 45° Elbow 4.0" OD OD x 11.0" Leg Length $52.10

900064A Aluminized 45° Elbow 4.0" OD ID x 9.3" Leg Length $59.12

89074A Aluminized 45° Elbow 4.0" OD ID x 12.0" Leg Length $58.52

900100A Aluminized 45° Elbow 4.5" OD OD x 10.0" Leg Length $75.90

89075A Aluminized 45° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 8.0" Leg Length $81.95

89781A Aluminized 45° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 8.0" Leg Length $56.03

89781C Chrome 45° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 8.0" Leg Length $125.30

89783A Aluminized 45° Elbow 5.0" OD OD x 8.0" Leg Length $59.41

900069A Aluminized 45° Elbow 5.0" OD OD x 8.0" Leg Length $79.51

Tube Products04

Elbows

30° Elbows

45° Elbows

Precision meets versatility in Nelson Global’s tube solutions, which are engineered
with cutting-edge design to enhance your equipment’s efficiency and durability.

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Aluminized 30° Elbow

Chrome 45° Elbow
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

900065A Aluminized 45° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 12.0" Leg Length $78.15

89075C Chrome 45° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 15.0" Leg Length $157.87

89085A Aluminized 45° Elbow 5.0" OD OD x 15.0" Leg Length $91.82

900071A Aluminized 45° Elbow 6.0" OD OD x 8.0" Leg Length $110.54

89076A Aluminized 45° Elbow 6.0" OD ID x 18.0" Leg Length $97.42

89086A Aluminized 45° Elbow 6.0" OD OD x 18.0" Leg Length $88.33

Part Number Description Size MSRP

900081A Aluminized 60° Elbow 4.0" OD ID x 8.0" Leg Length $56.41

900085A Aluminized 60° Elbow 4.0" OD OD x 8.0" Leg Length $56.41

900082A Aluminized 60° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 8.0" Leg Length $66.41

900086A Aluminized 60° Elbow 5.0" OD OD x 8.0" Leg Length $71.69

Part Number Description Size MSRP

89238A Aluminized 70° Elbow 4.0" OD ID x 12.0" Leg Length $84.41

89239A Aluminized 70° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 11" &  7.5" Leg Length $91.73

90465A Aluminized 70° Elbow 5.0" OD OD x 11" &  7.5" Leg Length $81.95

Part Number Description Size MSRP

89098A Aluminized 90° Elbow 2.0" OD ID x 9.0" Leg Length $42.39

89110A Aluminized 90° Elbow 2.0" OD OD x 9.0" Leg Length $32.15

89230A Aluminized 90° Elbow 2.25" OD ID x 10.0" Leg Length $59.97

89231A Aluminized 90° Elbow 2.25" OD OD x 10.0" Leg Length $33.62

89099A Aluminized 90° Elbow 2.5" OD ID x 10.0" Leg Length $68.76

89111A Aluminized 90° Elbow 2.5" OD OD x 11.0" Leg Length $35.09

89232A Aluminized 90° Elbow 2.75" OD ID x 10.0" Leg Length $73.15

89233A Aluminized 90° Elbow 2.75" OD OD x 10.0" Leg Length $40.63

89091A Aluminized 90° Short Radius 3.0" OD OD x 3.5" Leg Length $33.62

900150A Aluminized 90° Elbow 3.0" OD ID x 6.0" Leg Length $47.35

89090A Aluminized 90° Short Radius 3.0" OD OD x 6.0" Leg Length $35.09

Tube Products04
45° Elbows

60° Elbows

70° Elbows

90° Elbows

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Aluminized 60° Elbow

Aluminized 70° Elbow

Aluminized 90° Elbow
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

89101A Aluminized 90° Elbow 3.0" OD ID x 8.0" Leg Length $36.54

89113A Aluminized 90° Elbow 3.0" OD OD x 10.0" Leg Length $36.54

89102A Aluminized 90° Elbow 3.0" OD ID x 14.0" Leg Length $48.26

89234A Aluminized 90° Elbow 3.0" OD OD x 14.0" Leg Length $39.47

89093A Aluminized 90° Short Radius 3.5" OD OD x 4.0" Leg Length $43.86

89092A Aluminized 90° Short Radius 3.5" OD OD x 8.0" Leg Length $52.66

89235A Aluminized 90° Elbow 3.5" OD OD x 9.0" Leg Length $45.33

89103A Aluminized 90° Elbow 3.5" OD ID x 9.0" Leg Length $42.04

900058A Aluminized 90° Elbow 3.5" OD OD x 12.0" Leg Length $60.58

89114A Aluminized 90° Elbow 3.5" OD OD x 15.0" Leg Length $51.19

89104A Aluminized 90° Elbow 3.5" OD ID x 16.0" Leg Length $52.66

89095A Aluminized 90° Short Radius 4.0" OD OD x 5.0" Leg Length $52.66

89923A Aluminized 90° Elbow 4.0" OD ID x 6.0" Leg Length $39.47

89923C Chrome 90° Elbow 4.0" OD ID x 6.0" Leg Length $184.44

90822A Aluminized 90° Short Radius 4.0" OD OD x 6.0" & 7.0" Leg Length $55.58

900528A Stainless Steel 90° Elbow 4.0" OD OD x 7.0" Leg Length $82.25

900055A Aluminized 90° Elbow 4.0" OD ID x 8.0" Leg Length $52.66

89094A Aluminized 90° Short Radius 4.0" OD OD x 8.0" Leg Length $46.80

90562A Aluminized 90° Elbow 4.0" OD ID x 8.0" & 10.0" Leg Length $62.90

89925A Aluminized 90° Short Radius 4.0" OD OD x 9.0"  & 15.0" Leg Length $58.52

89105A Aluminized 90° Elbow 4.0" OD ID x 10.0" Leg Length $45.33

89105C Chrome 90° Elbow 4.0" OD ID x 10.0” Leg Length $136.62

89124A Aluminized 90° Short Radius 4.0" OD OD x 10.0" Leg Length $57.05

89116A Aluminized 90° Elbow 4.0" OD OD x 12.0" Leg Length $48.26

90847A Aluminized 90° Elbow 4.0" OD ID x 12.0" Leg Length $51.43

89106A Aluminized 90° Elbow 4.0" OD ID x 18.0" Leg Length $51.19

89106C Chrome 90° Elbow 4.0" OD ID x 18.0" Leg Length $235.84

89115A Aluminized 90° Elbow 4.0" OD OD x 18.0" Leg Length $52.66

89115C Chrome 90° Elbow 4.0" OD OD x 18.0" Leg Length $131.83

89125A Aluminized 90° Elbow 4.0" OD OD x 25.0" Leg Length $74.62

89097A Aluminized 90° Short Radius 5.0" OD OD x 5.5" Leg Length $66.29

90455C Chrome 90° Short Radius 5.0" OD OD x 6.5" Leg Length $140.52

89926A Aluminized 90° Short Radius 5.0" OD OD x 7.5" & 13.5" Leg Length $86.33

Tube Products04
90° Elbows

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

900529A Stainless Steel 90° Elbow 5.0" OD OD x 8.0" Leg Length $125.87

89924A Aluminized 90° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 8.5" Leg Length $56.00

89924C Chrome 90° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 8.5" Leg Length $155.15

89126A Aluminized 90° Elbow 5.0" OD OD x 10.0" Leg Length $70.24

89126C Chrome 90° Elbow 5.0" OD OD x 10.0" Leg Length $184.68

89784A Aluminized 90° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 10.0" Leg Length $68.76

89784C Chrome 90° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 10.0" Leg Length $169.82

89096A Aluminized 90° Short Radius 5.0" OD OD x 10.0" Leg Length $81.95

90463A Aluminized 90° Elbow 4.5" OD ID x 12.0" Leg Length $80.47

90859C Chrome 90° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 12.0" Leg Length $165.03

89117A Aluminized 90° Elbow 5.0" OD OD x 15.0" Leg Length $72.06

89117C Chrome 90° Elbow 5.0" OD OD x 15.0" Leg Length $127.10

89107C Chrome 90° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 15.0" Leg Length $160.05

89108A Aluminized 90° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 18.0" Leg Length $65.83

89108C Chrome 90° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 18.0" Leg Length $237.46

89118A Aluminized 90° Elbow 5.0" OD OD x 20.0" Leg Length $77.54

90460A Aluminized 90° Elbow 5.0" OD ID x 22.5" Leg Length $111.24

89127A Aluminized 90° Elbow 5.0" OD OD x 25.0" Leg Length $84.86

89236A Aluminized 90° Short Radius 6.0" OD OD x 6.5" Leg Length $95.37

900063A Aluminized 90° Elbow 6.0" OD OD x 15.0" Leg Length $117.79

900057A Aluminized 90° Elbow 6.0" OD ID x 15.0" Leg Length $114.17

89109A Aluminized 90° Elbow 6.0" OD ID x 20.0" Leg Length $102.74

89109C Chrome 90° Elbow 6.0" OD ID x 20.0" Leg Length $221.06

89119A Aluminized 90° Elbow 6.0" OD OD x 20.0" Leg Length $101.04

900552A Stainless Steel Flare 90° Elbow 4.0" $111.24

900558A Stainless Steel 20° Flare and Marmon 90° Elbow 4.0" $155.15

900559A Stainless Steel 20° Flare and Marmon 90° Elbow 5.0" $243.02

Tube Products04
90° Elbows

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

89050A Aluminized Curved Stack - ID 3.0" x 36.0" $59.71

89051C Chrome Curved Stack - ID 3.0" x 48.0" $200.50

89053C Chrome Curved Stack - ID 3.5" x 36.0" $140.73

89043A Aluminized Curved Stack - OD 4.0" x 24.0" $57.05

89043C Chrome Curved Stack - OD 4.0" x 24.0" $125.87

89055A Aluminized Curved Stack - ID 4.0" x 24.0" $81.95

89055C Chrome Curved Stack - ID 4.0" x 24.0" $117.99

89056A Aluminized Curved Stack - ID 4.0" x 36.0" $78.13

89056C Chrome Curved Stack - ID 4.0" x 36.0" $136.39

89044A Aluminized Curved Stack - OD 4.0" x 36.0" $74.62

89044C Chrome Curved Stack - OD 4.0" x 36.0" $152.86

89045A Aluminized Curved Stack - OD 4.0" x 48.0" $75.35

89045C Chrome Curved Stack - OD 4.0" x 48.0" $157.94

89057A Aluminized Curved Stack - ID 4.0" x 48.0" $100.28

89057C Chrome Curved Stack - ID 4.0" x 48.0" $169.82

89222A Aluminized Curved Stack Pipe - OD 4.0" x 60.0" $98.05

89222C Chrome Curved Stack Pipe - OD 4.0" x 60.0" $192.59

89226A Aluminized Curved Stack - ID 4.0" x 60.0" $125.87

89226C Chrome Curved Stack - ID 4.0" x 60.0" $184.44

89293A Aluminized Curved Stack - OD 4.0" x 72.0" $177.12

89985A Aluminized Curved Stack - ID 4.0" x 72.0" $140.52

89985C Chrome Curved Stack Pipe - ID 4.0" x 72.0" $252.78

89046A Aluminized Curved Stack - OD 5.0" x 24.0" $74.62

89046C Chrome Curved Stack - OD 5.0" x 24.0" $140.52

89058A Aluminized Curved Stack - ID 5.0" x 24.0" $96.57

89058C Chrome Curved Stack - ID 5.0" x 24.0" $140.73

89047A Aluminized Curved Stack - OD 5.0" x 36.0" $70.82

89047C Chrome Curved Stack - OD 5.0" x 36.0" $159.32

89059A Aluminized Curved Stack - ID 5.0" x 36.0" $111.24

89059C Chrome Curved Stack - ID 5.0" x 36.0" $187.22

89048A Aluminized Curved Stack - OD 5.0" x 48.0" $98.05

Tube Products04
Stacks

Curved Stacks

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Chrome Curved Stack - ID

Chrome Curved Stack -OD

Chrome Curved
Stack Pipe
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

89048C Chrome Curved Stack - OD 5.0" x 48.0" $185.89

89060A Aluminized Curved Stack - ID 5.0" x 48.0" $125.87

89060C Chrome Curved Stack - ID 5.0" x 48.0" $184.44

89997C Chrome Curved Stack - OD 5.0" x 54.0" $257.65

89049A Aluminized Curved Stack - OD 5.0" x 60.0" $109.77

89049C Chrome Curved Stack - OD 5.0" x 60.0" $228.09

89227C Chrome Curved Stack - ID 5.0" x 60.0" $218.99

89296A Aluminized Curved Stack - OD 5.0" x 72.0" $121.48

89296C Chrome Curved Stack - OD 5.0" x 72.0" $313.73

89988C Chrome Curved Stack Pipe - ID 5.0" x 72.0" $360.17

89297C Aluminized Curved Stack - OD 5.0" x 84.0" $447.42

89298C Chrome Curved Stack Pipe - OD 5.0" x 96.0" $1,008.26

90448C Chrome Curved Stack 84.0" - ID 6.0" x 5.0" $534.66

90449C Chrome Curved Stack 96.0" - ID 6.0" x 5.0" $1,124.09

90450C Chrome Curved Stack 108.0" - ID 6.0" x 5.0" $882.09

90568C Chrome Curved Stack Bottom Reduced 48.0" - OD 6.0" x 5.0" $374.81

90570C Chrome Curved Stack Bottom Reduced 60.0" - OD 6.0" x 5.0" $404.10

90571C Chrome Curved Stack Bottom Reduced 72.0" - OD 6.0" x 5.0" $433.38

90842C Chrome Curved Stack Bottom Reduced 36.0" - OD 6.0" x 5.0" $345.52

90905C Chrome Curved Stack 60.0" - ID 6.0" x 5.0" $433.38

89223A Aluminized Curved Stack - ID 6.0" x 36.0" $133.20

89228A OD OD Aluminized Curved Stack - OD 6.0" x 36.0" $125.87

89228C OD Chrome Curved Stack - OD 6.0" x 36.0" $257.65

89224C Chrome Curved Stack - ID 6.0" x 48.0" $284.06

89229A OD OD Aluminized Curved Stack - OD 6.0" x 48.0" $155.15

Tube Products04
Curved Stacks

Part Number Description Size MSRP

89143A Aluminized Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 3.0" x 12.0" $59.97

89143C Chrome Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 3.0" x 12.0" $99.61

89153A Aluminized Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 3.0" x 12.0" $52.66

89144A Aluminized Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 3.5" x 12.0" $62.90

89144C Chrome Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 3.5" x 12.0" $155.64

Curved Stacks - Tail Pipes

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

89154A Aluminized Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 3.5" x 12.0" $55.58

90909A Aluminized Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 4.0" x 12.0" $65.83

90909C Chrome Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 4.0" x 12.0" $106.19

90913A Aluminized Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 4.0" x 12.0" $58.52

89145C Chrome Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 4.0" x 18.0" $121.48

89145A Aluminized Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 4.0" x 18.0" $64.76

89155A Aluminized Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 4.0" x 18.0" $67.33

89155C Chrome Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 4.0" x 18.0" $125.87

90563A Aluminized Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 4.5" x 18.0" $71.69

90910A Aluminized Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 5.0" x 13.0" $64.73

90910C Chrome Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 5.0" x 13.0" $127.34

89146A Aluminized Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 5.0" x 18.0" $74.62

89146C Chrome Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 5.0" x 18.0" $133.20

89156A Aluminized Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 5.0" x 18.0" $62.90

89156C Chrome Curved Stack or Tail Pipe - ID 5.0" x 18.0" $133.20

Part Number Description Size MSRP

90595C Chrome Mitered Straight Stack - ID 4.0" x 48.0" $173.94

89994C Chrome Mitered Straight Stack - OD 5.0" x 48.0" $177.12

90438C Chrome Mitered Straight Stack - OD 5.0" x 60.0" $257.65

90439C Chrome Mitered Straight Stack - ID 5.0" x 60.0" $272.30

90440C Chrome Mitered Straight Stack - ID 5.0" x 72.0" $330.88

90441C Chrome Mitered Straight Stack - ID 5.0" x 84.0" $494.89

90442C Chrome Mitered Straight Stack - ID 5.0" x 96.0" $954.62

900092C Chrome Mitered Straight Stack - OD 6.0" x 5.0" x 36.0" Long $330.88

900093C Chrome Mitered Straight Stack - OD 6.0" x 5.0" x 48.0" Long $262.99

90577C Chrome Mitered Straight Stack - ID 6.0" x 5.0" x 108.0" Long $864.20

Tube Products04
Curved Stacks - Tail Pipes

Mitered Stacks

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Chrome Mitered
Straight Stack

35



Part Number Description Size MSRP

89020A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 3.0" x 36.0" $49.72

89020C Chrome Straight Stack - ID 3.0" x 36.0" $118.54

89021A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 3.0" x 48.0" $61.43

89214A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 3.5" x 18.0" $38.00

89022A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 3.5" x 24.0" $43.86

89023A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 3.5" x 36.0" $55.58

89023C Chrome Straight Stack - ID 3.5" x 36.0" $132.76

89216A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 4.0" x 18.0" $40.94

89025A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 4.0" x 24.0" $42.61

89013A Aluminized Straight Stack - OD 4.0" x 24.0" $48.26

89014A Aluminized Straight Stack - OD 4.0" x 36.0" $55.58

89014C Chrome Straight Stack - OD 4.0" x 36.0" $125.87

89026A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 4.0" x 36.0" $55.58

89026C Chrome Straight Stack - ID 4.0" x 36.0" $125.87

89027A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 4.0" x 48.0" $67.29

89027C Chrome Straight Stack - ID 4.0" x 48.0" $159.55

89015A Aluminized Straight Stack - OD 4.0" x 48.0" $67.29

89205A Aluminized Straight Stack - OD 4.0" x 60.0" $79.00

89016A Aluminized Straight Stack - OD 5.0" x 24.0" $54.12

89028A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 5.0" x 24.0" $57.05

89028C Chrome Straight Stack - ID 5.0" x 24.0" $115.63

89029A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 5.0" x 36.0" $67.75

89029C Chrome Straight Stack - ID 5.0" x 36.0" $169.82

89017A Aluminized Straight Stack - OD 5.0" x 36.0" $67.59

89017C Chrome Straight Stack - OD 5.0" x 36.0" $152.75

89018A Aluminized Straight Stack - OD 5.0" x 48.0" $86.33

89018C Chrome Straight Stack - OD 5.0" x 48.0" $179.32

89030A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 5.0" x 48.0" $80.47

89030C Chrome Straight Stack - ID 5.0" x 48.0" $172.68

89019A Aluminized Straight Stack - OD 5.0" x 60.0" $100.97

89019C Chrome Straight Stack - OD 5.0" x 60.0" $213.73

89031A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 5.0" x 60.0" $92.20

89031C Chrome Straight Stack - ID 5.0" x 60.0" $243.02

Tube Products04
Straight Stacks

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Chrome Straight
Stack
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

89216C Chrome Straight Stack - ID 4.0" x 18.0" $103.91

89217A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 4.0" x 60.0" $79.00

90552A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 4.5" x 28.0" $57.05

89218A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 5.0" x 18.0" $43.86

89218C Chrome Straight Stack - ID 5.0" x 18.0" $96.57

89918A Aluminized Straight Stack - OD 5.0" x 72.0" $155.15

90904A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 6.0" x 24.0" $74.62

89219A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 6.0" x 36.0" $111.24

89220A Aluminized Straight Stack - ID 6.0" x 48.0" $140.52

Part Number Description Size MSRP

89168A ID OD Reducer 3.0" x 2.5" $19.85

89182A OD ID Reducer 3.0" x 2.5" $26.50

89170A ID OD Reducer 3.5" x 3.0" $28.80

89184A OD ID Reducer 3.5" x 3.0" $27.76

89254A OD OD Reducer 3.5" x 3.0" $26.29

89171A ID OD Reducer 4.0" x 3.0" $25.17

89185A OD ID Reducer 4.0" x 3.0" $20.29

89172A ID OD Reducer 4.0" x 3.5" $29.23

89186A OD ID Reducer 4.0" x 3.5" $22.83

89255A OD OD Reducer 4.0" x 3.5" $24.82

89173A ID OD Reducer 5.0" x 4.0" $24.82

89187A OD ID Reducer 5.0" x 4.0" $24.82

89256A OD OD Reducer 5.0" x 4.0" $30.68

Tube Products04
Straight Stacks

Connectors & Adaptors

Connectors - Reducers

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

OD ID Reducer OD OD Reducer ID ID ReducerID OD Reducer
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

89268A ID ID Reducer 2.5" x 2.0" $61.02

89279A OD ID Reducer 2.5" x 2.25" $41.11

89275A ID ID Reducer 4.0" x 3.0" $29.23

89276A ID ID Reducer 4.0" x 3.5" $30.68

90560A ID OD Reducer 4.5" x 4.0" $32.15

89277A ID ID Reducer 5.0" x 4.0" $32.36

89282A ID OD Reducer 6.0" x 4.0" $56.44

89278A ID ID Reducer 6.0" x 5.0" $38.00

89283A ID OD Reducer 6.0" x 5.0" $35.09

89883A OD OD Reducer 6.0" x 5.0" $38.00

Part Number Description Size MSRP

89261A ID ID Straight Connector 2.0" $19.85

89263A ID ID Straight Connector 2.5" $22.52

89160A ID ID Straight Connector 3.0" $21.90

89164A OD ID Straight Connector 3.0" $30.55

89161A ID ID Straight Connector 3.5" $26.29

89165A OD ID Straight Connector 3.5" $28.14

89162A ID ID Straight Connector 4.0" $20.57

89166A OD ID Straight Connector 4.0" $21.91

89163A ID ID Straight Connector 5.0" $21.91

89167A OD ID Straight Connector 5.0" $23.37

89248A OD OD Straight Connector 5.0" $25.17

89252A OD ID Straight Connector 6.0" $27.83

89266A ID ID Straight Connector 6.0" $34.10

Part Number Description Size MSRP

89955K Flared Connector (use 89505K Clamp) 3.0" x 4.0" Length $23.47

89958K Flared Connector (use 89506K or 89501K Clamp) 3.5" x 4.0" Length $23.47

89960K Flared Connector (use 89507K Clamp) 4.0" x 4.0" Length $24.85

89959K Flared Connector (use 89513K Clamp) 4.0" x 4.75" Length $24.60

Tube Products04
Connectors - Reducers

Connectors - Straight

Flared Connectors & Adaptors

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Flared Connector
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Part Number Description Size MSRP

900134A Flared Connector 2.5" x 4.0" Length $37.38

90567A Flared Connector (use 89505K Clamp) 3.0" x 3.5" Length $42.26

89962K Flared Connector (use 89531K Clamp) 3.5" x 3.5" Length $17.35

89963K Flared Connector (use 89512K Clamp) 3.5" x 5.0" Length $18.73

89970K Flared Connector (use 89500K Clamp) 4.0" x 3.25" Length $68.66

89964K Flared Connector (use 89509K Clamp) 4.0" x 3.5" Length $15.98

89969K Flared Connector (use 89506K Clamp) 4.0" x 4.0" Length $39.82

89965K Flared Connector (use 89513K Clamp) 4.0" x 5.5" Length $17.61

89971K Cast Steel Flared Connector (use 89510K Clamp) 5.0" x 1.94" Length $91.31

89967K Flared Connector (use 89503K Clamp) 5.0" x 3.0" Length $17.67

89961K Flared Connector (use 89514K Clamp) 5.0" x 4.75" Length $27.63

89966K Flared Connector (use 89514K Clamp) 5.0" x 5.0" Length $17.35

90569A Flared Adaptor 5.0" x 5.5" x 3.0" Length $20.27

90572A Flared Connector 3.0" x 3.75" OD 90° Flare 1.0" Long $80.09

90573A Flared Connector 3.5" x 4.25" OD 90° Flare 1.0" Long $44.77

90575A Flared Connector 4.0" x 4.75" OD 90° Flare 1.0" Long $60.86

Part Number Description Size MSRP

900509A 70° Male Marmon Adaptor for Cummins 3.5" ID x 3.0" Total Length $96.57

900510A 70° Male Marmon Adaptor for Cummins 4.0" ID x 3.0" Total Length $111.24

900504A 70° Female Flare Adaptor for Cummins 4.0" ID x 4.0" Total Length $52.66

900511A 70° Male Marmon Adaptor for Cummins 5.0" ID x 3.0" Total Length $118.54

900505A 70° Female Flare Adaptor for Cummins 5.0" ID x 4.0" Total Length $59.97

Part Number Description Size MSRP

89940A Aluminized Splitter Tee Adaptor 4.0" OD/OD/ID $184.44

89950A Aluminized Splitter Tee Adaptor 5.0" OD/OD/ID $235.69

89950C Chrome Splitter Tee Adaptor 5.0" OD/OD/ID $367.50

Tube Products04
Flared Connectors & Adaptors

Flared & Full Marmon Adaptors

Splitter Tee Adaptor Tube

TO ORDER: (877) 647-2221 OR
AFTERMARKET@NELSONGP.COM

Marmon Adaptor

Aluminized Splitter
Tee Adaptor
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Warranty: This Warranty, limited to replacement or credit only, is provided to Nelson Global Aftermarket
customers with its purchase of any Nelson Global Aftermarket products. Subject to the warranty period, any
product determined by Nelson Global to be defective in material or workmanship will be replaced by
another Nelson Global product or at Nelson Global’s election, by a credit for the original selling price of the
product, and this shall be the exclusive remedy available in the event of a breach of this limited warranty. 

Any claim under this Limited Warranty must be submitted in writing to Nelson Global within thirty (30) days
of discovering the claimed defect.

For the purpose of reviewing claim validity under this Limited Warranty, Nelson Global or its representatives
will, at Nelson Global’s discretion, have the right to:
          a. Physically inspect the claimed defective product and/or equipment using the product, and
          b. Request and review information available from purchaser or user relative to the actual 
               application and/or use and maintenance of the product.

Duration: Nelson Global Aftermarket products are warrantied for a one-year period from the date of
purchase with proof of purchase only. If proof of purchase cannot be supplied, then the one-year warranty
period will begin from date of shipment, against defect in material and workmanship. This Limited Warranty
does not apply if the defects are due to accident, neglect, corrosive environments, or other abnormal service
conditions.

Limitation: Nelson Global is not responsible for product failures and/or repair costs resulting from misuse
(e.g. not allowing the muffler to cool, which causes an after fire event), faulty installation, alteration,
misapplication, faulty maintenance practices (e.g. cleaning or servicing of spark arrestors), ordinary wear
and tear, neglect, accident, or user negligence, nor is Nelson Global responsible for downtime, loss of income
or profits, living expenses, labor, loss of use or product, loss or damage of property, personal injury or death,
or other incidental or consequential, special, or punitive damages. Under no circumstances shall Nelson
Global be liable for damages in the aggregate in excess of the purchase price of the product. Unless
otherwise agreed to in writing, and to the fullest extent allowed by applicable law, this Limited Warranty is the
sole and exclusive warranty made by Nelson Global and is in lieu of any other warranties. NELSON GLOBAL
MAKES NO OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, ORAL OR WRITTEN,  OR ANY
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, ALL OF WHICH ARE EXPRESSLY
DECLAIMED.

This Limited Warranty applies to and is for the benefit of the original purchaser only.
This Limited Warranty is limited to the provisions shown, and Nelson Global does not assume
responsibility for the cost of removal or installation of the product or any consequential expense.
Should the product appear to be defective within the warranty period, it should be returned to any
participating dealer selling Nelson Global products. If their inspection confirms that the product failed as
a result of material or workmanship, and Nelson Global accepts responsibility, the product will be
replaced at no charge.
Nelson Global warrants the products or component parts sold materially conform to the specifications
and physical descriptions contained in any or all Nelson Global literature, including but not limited to
product catalogues, flyers, or individual sale sheets.

Note: Purchaser is responsible for all application, endurance, and verification testing prior to production
release.

NELSONGP.COM

Limited Warranty
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